17.03.2025

ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 17-03-2025

SR. NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME
1 CRLA 18 10-03-2025 471033 A.A. AHMAD KHAN DURRANI
2 CRLA 3 06-03-2025 447113 HITESH PACHORI
3 CRLA 11 01-03-2025 411163 SARVJEET KUMAR
4 CRLA 38 06-03-2025 452393 NASIRUZZAMAN
5 CRLR 9 01-03-2025 412333 AZHAR HUSSAIN
6 CRLR 23 06-03-2025 451623 A.K. SINGH
7 CRLA 3 07-03-2025 458103 A.K. PAL
8 CRLA 34 25-02-2025 384762 U.C. TIWARI
9 CRLA 50 10-03-2025 474663 A.K. MISHRA
10 CRLA 46 17-02-2025 321722 S.P. SINGH
11 CRLR 17 06-03-2025 450143 R.P. MISHRA
12 CRLA 45 10-03-2025 473523 MAHIPAL SINGH
13 CRLR 9 11-03-2025 482823 RAJEEV RATAN SHUKLA
14 CRLA 8 10-03-2025 468893 R.K. SHUKLA
15 A482 262 11-03-2025 493333 ASHISH DWIVEDI
16 A482 215 11-03-2025 490383 C.S. KUSHWAHA
17 A482 231 11-03-2025 491103 K.P. PANDEY
18 A482 7 10-03-2025 468803 KAMAL SINGH
19 A482 179 05-03-2025 445083 VIVEK SHUKLA
20 A482 74 07-03-2025 461283 MANVENDRA SINGH
21 A482 60 05-03-2025 438283 KAPIL TIWARI
22 A482 22 11-03-2025 480563 R.P. MISHRA
23  A482 159 07-03-2025 465413 ARUN KUMAR
24 A482 91 07-03-2025 462363 S.K. KUSHWAHA
25 A482 102 11-03-2025 485233 R.P. SHUKLA
26 A482 134 11-03-2025 486313 A.K. TIWARI
27 A482 929 11-03-2025 485013 HIRA LAL
28 A482 67 11-03-2025 483503 A.K. RAI
29 A482 152 05-03-2025 442663 ABHAY MISHRA
30 A482 152 11-03-2025 487093 S.K. TRIPATHI
31 A482 8 11-03-2025 480453 R.K. PANDEY
32 A482 248 11-03-2025 491553 A.K. PANDEY
33 A482 200 11-03-2025 489713 G.P. SINGH
34 A482 12 11-03-2025 481053 S.K. SINGH
35 A482 214 10-03-2025 478273 K.N. SINGH
36 A482 5 20-02-2025 347512 F.A. ALVI
37 A482 164 10-03-2025 476263 JITENDRA RANA
38 A482 134 28-02-2025 408862 H.P. YADAV
39 A482 36 10-03-2025 470493 RAVI KANT VERMA
40 A482 148 12-03-2025 500373 MOHD. AFZAL
41 A482 134 10-03-2025 474623 V.K. SINGH
42 A482 202 10-03-2025 477753 HAYA RIZVI
43 A482 163 06-03-2025 454933 S.K. PANDEY
44 A482 179 21-01-2025 150621 MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
45 A482 35 11-03-2025 481763 PRASHANT VYAS
46 A482 61 04-03-2025 427023 M.K. SHUKLA
47 A482 2 07-03-2025 458233 A.K. VERMA
48 A482 69 *10-02-2025 267012 R.B. SINGH
49 A482 3 05-03-2025 435363 SIDDHARTH BAGHEL
50 A482 155 10-03-2025 479533 S.K. DUBEY
51 A482 87 10-03-2025 472913 VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
52 A482 151 11-03-2025 487233 S.K. MISHRA
53 A482 72 11-03-2025 483823 K.K. MISHRA
54 A482 168 11-03-2025 488033 D.K. GUPTA
55 TACR 141 11-03-2025 486983 P.K. SRIVASTAVA
56 A482 173 11-03-2025 489253 S.S. SRIVASTAVA
57 A482 148 11-03-2025 486703 ABHAY SINGH
58 CRLA 31 10-03-2025 472493 H.C. MISHRA
59 CRLR 3 10-03-2025 468333 S.K. RAJBHAR
60 CRLA 35 07-03-2025 462743 B.P. SINGH
61 CRLA 63 11-03-2025 487083 R.S. MISHRA
62 CRLA 48 11-03-2025 485593 GAURAV KAKKAR
63 A482 5 11-03-2025 480343 ANAND KUMAR SINGH
64 A482 186 06-03-2025 456193 SHADAB ALAM
65 A482 181 11-03-2025 488403 P.K. TIWARI
66 A482 71 11-03-2025 483763 S.K. PANDEY
67 A482 197 11-03-2025 493543 MANISH KUMAR SINGH
68 A482 165 11-03-2025 487703 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
69 A482 37 11-03-2025 481773 D.S. YADAV
70 A482 133 11-03-2025 486323 R.K. VERMA
71 A482 149 11-03-2025 487673 SANJAY SINGH
72 A482 69 11-03-2025 483633 PRATIK J. NAGAR

73 A482 245 11-03-2025 491123 AMBU) PANDEY
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21
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43
21
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192
208
32
251
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216
10
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186
20
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190
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89
34

14
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232
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12-03-2025
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10-03-2025
11-03-2025
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06-03-2025
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17.03.2025
508113
508103
487863
259072
340242
501543
499563
490703
471363
489063
489883
481263
506413
499913
478543
494493
496263
501233
500823
497533
401822
472993
490593
505283
496923
495263
497573
478063
482193
471073
448843
453673
493273

Page 2

NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
P.S. SENGAR

S.S. SINGH

SHEKHAR GANGAL
DEENA NATH

MISHRA VIKAS KUMAR
R.B. MAURYA

P.K. MISHRA

RAJIV DWIVEDI

R.S. MISHRA

H.P. SINGH

S.K. SHUKLA

A.K. OJHA

D.P. SINGH

MOHD. ADIL

B.S. PAL

SAI GIRDHAR

S.D. SINGH JADAUN
N.K. YADAV

ADARSH BHUSHAN
M.P.S. CHAUHAN

R.A. KHAN

S.S. SRIVASTAVA

S.K. RATHORE

S.K. SINGH

ANURAG SHUKLA
RAGHURAJ SINGH KUSHWAHA
ARVIND SINGH

S.P. GIRI

NIKHIL KUMAR

JAI PRAKASH PRASAD
YOGENDRA MISHRA
IMTIYAZ AHMAD
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107 A482 219 12-03-2025 502903 V.M. TRIPATHI

108 A482 59 12-03-2025 497663 MOHD. NIZAMUDDIN
109 A482 15 10-03-2025 469093 V.K. YADAV

110 A482 135 07-03-2025 464303 RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
111 A482 27 12-03-2025 495243 R.S. YADAV

112 A482 107 12-03-2025 499043 G.S. TOMAR

113 A482 187 12-03-2025 501753 D.K. MISHRA

114 A482 203 12-03-2025 504033 H.K. DUBEY

115 CRLR 31 11-03-2025 490213 SHAHBAZ HASSAN
116 CRLA 30 10-03-2025 472583 A P SINGH.

117 CRLA 66 11-03-2025 487763 MANVENDRA SINGH
118 CRLA 15 11-03-2025 481833 S.K. NIGAM

119 CRLA 40 05-03-2025 441243 SUFIA SABA

120 CRLA 67 12-03-2025 502623 POONAM MISHRA
121 CRLA 31 12-03-2025 499603 C.P. MISHRA

122 CRLA 44 28-02-2025 405512 VINOD PANDEY

123 CRLA 11 13-02-2025 290602 R.K. SINGH

124 CRLA 61 10-03-2025 475463 ASHISH DWIVEDI
125 CRLA 5 10-03-2025 468383 V.S. PARMAR

126 CRLR 24 12-03-2025 499363 L.K. BHATT

127 CRLR 12 12-03-2025 496873 A.P. SINGH

128 CRLA 29 07-03-2025 462143 A.R. YADAV

129 CRLA 10 11-03-2025 481563 R.P. YADAV

130 CRLR 19 12-03-2025 499233 VIPIN GANGWAR
131 CRLR 31 12-03-2025 499833 R.K. SINGH

132 CRLA 24 12-03-2025 498563 IMTIYAZ ALI

133 CRLA 30 11-03-2025 483553 AJA) AHMAD

134 CRLA 9 21-02-2025 357722 H.C. SINGH

135 CRLR 22 06-03-2025 450703 J.S. PANDEY

136 CRLR 32 21-02-2025 364192 PREM BABU VERMA
137 A482 146 05-03-2025 442353 DIGVIJAY SINGH

138 A482 206 19-02-2025 345072 RAYOOF ALI

139 A482 31 10-03-2025 470543 SRI PRAKASH MISHRA
140 A482 118 10-03-2025 475533 R.K. PAL

141 TACR 249 11-03-2025 491643 N.P. SINGH

142 A482 205 05-03-2025 445563 D.K. MISHRA

143 A482 6 11-03-2025 481013 VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
144 A482 83 11-03-2025 484543 A.K. DUBEY

145 A482 79 04-03-2025 427913 A.B. TIWARI

146 A482 98 11-03-2025 484903 MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
147 CRLA 69 12-03-2025 502523 BHARAT SINGH

148 CRLA 15 07-03-2025 459923 ANIL KUMAR BIND
149 CRLA 39 07-03-2025 463053 VINOD KUMAR

150 A482 175 10-03-2025 477173 K.P. YADAV

151 A482 12 10-03-2025 468913 GAURAV PUNDIR
152 A482 74 12-03-2025 496913 S.K. TIWARI

153 A482 122 12-03-2025 499243 A.K. SHUKLA

154 A482 12 27-02-2025 388582 BALRAM SINGH

155 A482 144 10-03-2025 475063 MANVENDRA SINGH
156 A482 59 10-03-2025 471543 MANVENDRA SINGH
157 AA482 4 11-03-2025 481383 A.P. UPADHYAY

158 A482 54 11-03-2025 483323 G.S. SRIVASTAVA
159 A482 23 10-03-2025 469923 AKHILANAND MISHRA
160 A482 234 11-03-2025 493643 YOGENDRA MISHRA
161 A482 42 12-03-2025 495883 OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
162 A482 250 12-03-2025 506633 BALBEER SINGH
163 A482 192 07-03-2025 467003 ABHISHEK SHUKLA
164 A482 111 12-03-2025 499063 R.K. MISHRA

165 A482 37 07-03-2025 459443 A.K. SHARMA

166 A482 78 06-03-2025 450693 RAJ SINGH

167 A482 56 27-02-2025 390722 N.K. PANDEY

168 A482 175 20-02-2025 397442 GAUTAM

169 A482 40 11-03-2025 481943 B.N. SINGH

170 A482 152 10-03-2025 476803 R.K. PANDEY

171 AA482 149 *20-12-2024 24635512 K.N. YADAV

172 A482 44 07-03-2025 460043 UTKARSH KHANNA
173 A482 20 05-03-2025 435973 DR. KAMLESH KUMAR
174 AA482 127 07-03-2025 464483 BHARAT SINGH

175 A482 187 05-02-2025 237782 A.S. YADAV

176 AA482 247 12-03-2025 506343 S.K. PANDEY

177 AA482 69 12-03-2025 497063 JAVED KHAN

178 BAIL 169 03-03-2025 422923 RAJESH SINGH BAISH
179 AA482 87 12-03-2025 497493 GAURAYV SRIVASTAV
180 A482 62 12-03-2025 496183 R.K. VERMA

181 A482 176 12-03-2025 501873 M.K. SINGH

182 A482 96 12-03-2025 497793 R.K. OJHA

183 A482 80 12-03-2025 497583 S.K. MISHRA
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394152
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423473
492583
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I.K. UPADHYAY
KAUSHLENDRA SINGH
SHABANA NIZAM
R.P. TIWARI

ANKIT SHUKLA

O.N. PANDEY

B.K. TIWARI

A.K. SINGH

VIJIT SAXENA
PRATIMA VISHWAKARMA
A.K. SONI
SATYENDRA SINGH
R.N. SINGH

S K TIWARI
PURNIMA

SYED ALI IMAM

M N SINGH
SHARIQUE AHMAD
A K GIRI

R C PAL

R K SHUKLA

MOHD A S A KHAN
R K SHUKLA

B K SOLANKI

S K JAISWAL
MANVENDRA SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR
SAURABH PATHAK
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230
134
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70
89
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52
203
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37

53

229
117
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21
85
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125
31

15

129
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188
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229
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36
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11-03-2025 486563
11-03-2025 482393
11-03-2025 492423
11-03-2025 491363
11-03-2025 487333
11-03-2025 484383
18-02-2025 329822
06-03-2025 447133
11-03-2025 480623
10-03-2025 478213
07-02-2025 257692
07-02-2025 461583
11-03-2025 491573
11-03-2025 487343
11-03-2025 482863
11-03-2025 493043
11-03-2025 487313
11-03-2025 485973
11-03-2025 491013
11-03-2025 490753
11-03-2025 480353
07-03-2025 457913
11-03-2025 492203
11-03-2025 481353
11-03-2025 484873
06-03-2025 454763
07-03-2025 461363

11-03-2025 480853
11-03-2025 490363
12-03-2025 503103
10-03-2025 473703

10-03-2025 471293
07-03-2025 466323
11-03-2025 489903
12-03-2025 507373
12-03-2025 494623
11-03-2025 485533
12-03-2025 497043
12-03-2025 500363
12-03-2025 503993
12-03-2025 496603
10-03-2025 472563
12-03-2025 505063
12-03-2025 502923
12-03-2025 485733
11-03-2025 485993
12-03-2025 494533
11-03-2025 484533
12-03-2025 503293
11-03-2025 481423
12-03-2025 498303
11-03-2025 483013
11-03-2025 484953
12-03-2025 499723
12-03-2025 496683
12-03-2025 505513
12-03-2025 506043
11-03-2025 480393
12-03-2025 506533
11-03-2025 488723
12-03-2025 496213
12-03-2025 494253
12-03-2025 502913
12-03-2025 502713
12-03-2025 503963
12-03-2025 501193
12-03-2025 500863
12-03-2025 506423
12-03-2025 500603
12-03-2025 498013
12-03-2025 495133

03-12-2024 22876212

10-03-2025 468573
11-03-2025486613
11-03-2025483203
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RAKESH YADAV

D M TRIPATHI
UMAIR MAHMOOD
A S YADVA

RAGHAWENDRA SINGH

R K MISHRA
SUSHMA YADAV

A K BAJPAI

S K TIWARI

ARPIT AGARWAL
AMIT RAI

M K YDAV..
anurodh tripathi
RAJIV SISODIA
SATENDRA SINGH
UMAIR MAHMOOD
ABHISHEK MISHRA
AJAY SENGAR

A N TIWARI
SAURABH PATHAK
ANJANI KUMAR

G K VERMA

S A SRIVASTAVA

S K TIWARI

R K PANDEY

A K TIWARI

JATA SHANKAR

1 PS RAJPOOT
SAURABH PATHAK ..
M A MALIK

A K MISHRA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
A K SINGH

MOHD A S A KHAN
RAM BABU TIWARI
A C SRIVASTAVA
VIKRANT GUPTA
GANESH KUMAR
SUKESH KUMAR

R S TRIPATHI
DEVENDRA YADAV
ABHISHEK TIWARI
ANSAR AHMAD

A P DUBEY
VISHAL KUMAR

S C YADAV

S P ANAND
ASHISH TYAGI

R K SINGH
SHASHANK SHARMA
VIJAY TRIPATHI

D M TRIPATHI

A B LAL SHUKLA ..
ANURAG SHUKLA
ZULFIKAR ALI

C B TIWARI

A K SINGH

V K UPADHAYA

S K SINGH
ABHINAV GAUR
V K MISHRA

V K SINGH

R K PAL

B K PANDEY
ALOK TIWARI

A S YADAV
SATISH SHARMA
J K MISHRA

DK SINGH
AVINASH PANDEY ..
TRIPTI YADAV

A K SRIVASTAVA
S K MALVIYA
LAL MANI SINGH
ADITYA YADAV



287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

124
49
141
120
150
25
59
48
72
12
200
47
13
929
173
113
43
21
227
111
138
204
25
222
26

201
74

186
42
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12-03-2025 505253
11-03-2025 489513
07-03-2025 467413
06-03-2025 452923
11-03-2025 488503
05-03-2025 439533
12-03-2025 497963
12-03-2025 496103
04-03-2025 428773
10-03-2025 468783
11-03-2025 490903
10-03-2025 470993
20-02-2025 347582
10-03-2025 474683
06-03-2025 455253
06-03-2025 452183
07-03-2025 460573
07-03-2025 459143
11-03-2025 492843
11-03-2025 486533
07-03-2025 466683
12-03-2025507123
11-03-2025 485253
12-03-2025 507573
07-03-2025 459573
12-03-2025495143
11-03-2025 492533
11-03-2025 480883
12-03-2025 499053
12-03-2025507543
12-03-2025496133

Page 6

NIKHIL KUMAR

C B TIWARI

A K SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
S K CHATURVEDI
SHRI RAM RAWAT
P K BHARDWA]

R S MISHRA

G S CHAUHAN

G S CHAUHAN
RAHUL SHUKLA
AKASH MISHRA
NEHAL BEG
VIKRANT PANDEY
AKASH MISHRA .

RAGHUVASNSH MISRA

B K SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR

K DUTT TIWARI

M K SHUKLA
MOHD A S A KHAN..
MOHD A S A KHAN
RAHUL UPADHYAY
AYUSH MISHRA

R S MISHRA

R P SRIVASTAVA

S K KHARE

M K DUBEY

GYAN BABU PAL

K K SINGH

D S KHAN..
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